QUALITY FIREPLACES
Award Wirsing Products

MANY

ELIGIBLE FOR TAX CREDIT

FACTURER’S CE RTIFyC,
')

HEARTH PRODUCTS

CONTINENTAL

* FIREPLACES -

The American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009, provides a tax credit for products that meet the IRS guidelines of a “Qualified Energy Property”.
For proper execution and filing for this product, homeowners are advised to consult their tax advisor.

The following products are biomass burning appliances that meet or exceed the IRS guidelines, for Section 25C of the Internal Revenue Code.

STEEL STOVES

1100P-1
1100S-1
1100K-1
1100F-1
1100PL-1
C1100L
1150P

For details of this tax credit go to: www.irs.gov/pub/irs-drop/n-09-53.pdf

1400P-1
1400S-1
1400K-1
1400F-1
1400PL-1
C1400L
1450

1900P-1
1900S-1
1900K-1
1900F-1
2100
2200

INSERTS

EPI-1101P

EPI-1402K
EPI-1402S

EPI-1402F
EPI1-1402P
CI-1101P

PELLET INSERTS

NP140
NP145

PELLET STOVES

NPS40
NPS45
CPS40
CPS45

FIREPLACES
NZ-26

NZ-26WI

CZ-26

CAST STOVES
1100CP-1  1600CP-1
1100CN-1  1600CN-1
1100CWI-1

Under penalty of perjury, | declare that | have examined this certification statement and to the

() A

best of my knowledge and belief, the facts are true, correct and complete.

Canada: WOLF STEEL LTD, 24 Napoleon Road, Barrie, Ontario, L4M 4Y8
USA: WOLF STEEL USA INC, 103 Miller Drive, Crittenden, Kentucky, 41030
Tel: (705) 721-1212 Fax: (705) 735-4925

e-mail: ask@napoleon.on.ca
www.napoleonfireplaces.com
www.continentalfireplaces.com

Wolfgang Schroeter
President
Issued Date: June 3, 2009

Revised August, 2009



