



## HEARTH PRODUCTS ELIGIBLE FOR TAX CREDIT

The American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009, provides a tax credit for products that meet the IRS guidelines of a "Qualified Energy Property".

For proper execution and filing for this product, homeowners are advised to consult their tax advisor.

The following products are biomass burning appliances that meet or exceed the IRS guidelines, for Section 25C of the Internal Revenue Code.

STEEL STOVES			<u>INSERTS</u>	PELLET INSERTS	<u>FIREPLACES</u>
1100P-1	1400P-1	1900P-1	EPI-1101P	NPI40	NZ-26
1100S-1	1400S-1	1900S-1	EPI-1402K	NPI45	NZ-26WI
1100K-1	1400K-1	1900K-1	EPI-1402S	PELLET STOVES	CZ-26
1100F-1	1400F-1	1900F-1	EPI-1402F		CAST STOVES
1100PL-1	1400PL-1	2100	EPI-1402P	NPS40	
C1100L	C1400L	2200	CI-1101P	NPS45	1100CP-1 1600CP-1
1150P	1450			CPS40	1100CN-1 1600CN-1
11301	1430			CPS45	1100CWI-1

Under penalty of perjury, I declare that I have examined this certification statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief, the facts are true, correct and complete.

For details of this tax credit go to: www.irs.gov/pub/irs-drop/n-09-53.pdf

Canada: WOLF STEEL LTD, 24 Napoleon Road, Barrie, Ontario, L4M 4Y8 USA: WOLF STEEL USA INC, 103 Miller Drive, Crittenden, Kentucky, 41030

Tel: (705) 721-1212 Fax: (705) 735-4925

e-mail: ask@napoleon.on.ca www.napoleonfireplaces.com www.continentalfireplaces.com 4.5

Wolfgang Schroeter
President

Issued Date: June 3, 2009

Revised August, 2009